2023 BOARD MEMBERS

Board Members

Affiliations

Appointed By

Jason Hall
(Chair)

Central Carolina Soil Consulting, PLLC
1900 S. Main Street, Ste 110

Wake Forest, NC 27587

(919) 569-6704
jhall@centralcarolinasoil.com

Speaker of the House of
Representatives
(Consultant)

Wm. Russ Davis

304 Jasmine North

President Pro-Tem

(Sec./Treas.) Swansboro, NC 28584 (At Large)
(252) 205-0900
russdavis613@gmail.com
Eric A. Hill 191 Gilbert Road, SE Governor
(Vice Chair) Bolivia, NC 28422 (Local Agency)

(910) 231-9488
muscadine45@gmail.com

Karen Wallace

NC Department of Health and Human Services
PO Box 2828

Weaverville, NC 28787

(704) 930-4889

karen.d.wallace@dhhs.nc.gov

Governor
(State or Federal Agency)

Carl Crozier

209 N. Reed Drive
Washington, NC 27889
(252) 945-7219

carl _crozier@ncsu.edu

Governor
(Academic)

Walker Ferguson

Land Resource Management
PO Box 9251

Asheville, NC 28515

(828) 900-8700
walker@landrm.com

Senate Pro-Tem (vacant)
(Consultant)

Harry Knight Il

3225 Aster Court
Wilmington, NC 28409
910-398-7090
hknight846@aol.com

Speaker of the House
(At Large)

Justin Milstein

5207 Lakefront Drive
Bullock, NC 27507
252-933-5764

nclss1339@gmail.com

(Ex-Officio -- SSSNC President)

Administrative Manager: Elaine
Christian

Executive Management Resources, Inc.,
PO Box 41368,

Raleigh, NC 27629-1368.

(919) 876-0687

Elaine@Execman.net

Non-Board Member




